K.S.R. College of Engineering, Tiruchengode - 637 215.

In this academic year (2017-18) 238 Students were participated and won 18 prizes (including I, 1I, lll) in

Student Participation in Meets: 2017-18

(Autonomous)

Department of Computer Applications

different colleges and received certificates and awards.

S.NO. NAME
1 S.Kalaiarasi
2 G.SamPrakash
3 R.Harivignesh
4 S.Kavimalar
5 S.Kalaiarasi
6 V.Madhumitha
7 A.Manikandan
8 R.Chandrasekar
9 G.Sam Prakash
10 R.Gayathri
11 R.Gayathri
12 K.Sanjeevkumar
13 M.Nanthini
14 M.Parthiban
15 V.Gokulvasan
16 V.Ganapathi
17 M.Prathap
18 B.Vijayamurugan

DATE

I-A

I-A

-A

I-A

-A

I-A

I1-B

YEAR

30,31.8.17

13.09.17
6.10.17
6.10.17
6.10.17
6.10.17
6.10.17
06.10.17
8,9.2.18
28.2.18

28.2.18

9.3.18

9.3.18

1.3.18

1.3.18

1.3.18

1.3.18

1.3.18

EVENT

Games
Guitar Play
Marketting
Quiz
Marketting
Quiz
Marketting
Marketting
Group Singing
Paper Presentation
Debugging
Gaming
Debugging
TreasureHunt
TreasureHunt
TreasureHunt

Short Film

Short Film

COLLEGE

Erode Sengunthar
Engineering College
K.S.R.College of
Engineering(PDC)
Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering
College

Kongu Engineering College

P.S.V.College of
Engineering & Technology
P.S.V.College of
Engineering & Technology
PGP Collge of Engineering
&Technology

PGP Collge of Engineering
& Technology

Kongu Engineering College
Kongu Engineering College
Kongu Engineering College
Kongu Engineering College

Kongu Engineering College

AWARD




