K.S.R. College of Engineering, Tiruchengode - 637 215.

(Autonomous)



Department of Computer Applications

Student Participation in Meets: 2017-18



In this academic year (2017-18) 238 Students were participated and won 18 prizes (including I, II, III) in different colleges and received certificates and awards.

S.NO.	NAME	DATE	YEAR	EVENT	COLLEGE	AWARD
1	S.Kalaiarasi	III-A	30,31.8.17	Games	Erode Sengunthar Engineering College	III
2	G.SamPrakash	II	13.09.17	Guitar Play	K.S.R.College of Engineering(PDC)	I
3	R.Harivignesh	III-A	6.10.17	Marketting	Kongu Engineering College	II
4	S.Kavimalar	III-A	6.10.17	Quiz	Kongu Engineering College	III
5	S.Kalaiarasi	III-A	6.10.17	Marketting	Kongu Engineering College	II
6	V.Madhumitha	III-A	6.10.17	Quiz	Kongu Engineering College	III
7	A.Manikandan	III-A	6.10.17	Marketting	Kongu Engineering College	II
8	R.Chandrasekar	III-B	06.10.17	Marketting	Kongu Engineering College	II
9	G.Sam Prakash	II	8,9.2.18	Group Singing	Kongu Engineering College	II
10	R.Gayathri	II	28.2.18	Paper Presentation	P.S.V.College of Engineering & Technology	III
11	R.Gayathri	II	28.2.18	Debugging	P.S.V.College of Engineering & Technology	III
12	K.Sanjeevkumar	II	9.3.18	Gaming	PGP Collge of Engineering &Technology	I
13	M.Nanthini	II	9.3.18	Debugging	PGP Collge of Engineering & Technology	I
14	M.Parthiban	II	1.3.18	TreasureHunt	Kongu Engineering College	III
15	V.Gokulvasan	II	1.3.18	TreasureHunt	Kongu Engineering College	III
16	V.Ganapathi	П	1.3.18	TreasureHunt	Kongu Engineering College	III
17	M.Prathap	П	1.3.18	Short Film	Kongu Engineering College	II
18	B.Vijayamurugan	II	1.3.18	Short Film	Kongu Engineering College	II